Balansrakning 2024 TVKF

Tillgangar
Draktlager

Bank

Handkassa
Summa tillgangar
Skulder
Forskottslistan
Eget kapital
Ingdende balans

Arets resultat
Summa eget kapital

Summa skulder/eget kapital

1B 2024-01-
01

34 315
116 029
2155

152 499

1487
1487

144 855
6 157
151 012

152 499

UB 2024-12-31

40 350
140 940
2424

183714

290

290

151012
32412

183 424

183714



